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РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗАНЯТИЙ ТОЧКА РОСТА 2023-2024
	День недели
	время
	класс
	кабинет

	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК

	Сувенирная лавка
	12.50-13.30
13.35-14.15
	3А
	мастерская

	ВТОРНИК

	ОБЖ
Информатика
Сувенирная лавка
	16.00-16.40
14.30-15.50
12.50-13.30
	6
7
4
	5
5
Мастерская

	СРЕДА

	1. Шахматы
	11.50-12.30
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
14.25-15.05
	3 А
4
5
6,7
	6

	2. Информатика
	14.30-15.50
	8
	5 

	3. ОБЖ
	16.00-16.40
	9 
	5 

	4. Сувенирная лавка
	13.45-14.25
	5 
	мастерская

	ЧЕТВЕРГ

	1. ОБЖ
	16.00
	8 
	5

	2. Сувенирная лавка
	15.50-13.30
13.35-14.75
14.15-14.55
	3 а(1гр)

6,7,8
	мастерская

	ПЯТНИЦА

	1. Шахматы
	11.10-11.50
11.50-12.30
12.50-13.30
13.40-14.20
14.25-15.05
	3Б
3А
4,6
5
7,6
	6

	2. Информатика
	14.30-15.10
	9
	5

	3. Сувенирная лавка
	12.50-13.30
13.35-14.15
	3а( 2 гр)
	мастерская

	4. ОБЖ
	16.00-16.40
	7 
	5
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